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HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Anne-Marie CEULEMANS
Balise 10
Circuit : D:Rouge court

Distance : 3220m (Dénivelé 135m)
Temps : 1:32:47 (28'49"/km)

00:08:10 319m
00:10:16 00:18:26  315m
00:05:37 00:24:03 187m
00:05:53 00:29:56 206m
00:08:06 00:38:02 324m
00:09:45 00:47:47  240m
00:10:09 00:57:56  274m
00:09:50 01:07:46 200m
00:07:32 01:15:18 292m
00:03:48 01:19:06 210m
00:02:41 01:21:47 142m
00:04:32 01:26:19 113m
00:05:04 01:31:23 223m
00:01:24 01:32:47 115m

Régionale 9 circuits
SPA-Sources 27.6.2021
Hermathenae

6/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Anais MAZY 0:54:11
2. Florine FORTEMPS 0:55:39
3. Louise ARNO 0:59:19

25'36"/km
32'36"/km
30'02"/km
28'34"/km
25'00"/km
40'38"/km
37'03"/km
49'10"/km
25'48"/km
18'06"/km
18'54"/km
40'07"/km
22'43"/km
12'10"/km
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